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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

           Producer: 2432 Outback Barrel Racing, Show Date: 06/25/22            

                       Contact: Karli McGowan 4065703361                        

                Location: Eastern MT Fairgrounds, Miles City, MT                

               OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Chasin cans sidepot            

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1272.00, Rider count = 53          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.468, Placings =  4, Pool = $  381.60                       

     2D Time = 16.968, Placings = 12, Pool = $  343.44                       

     3D Time = 17.468, Placings = 19, Pool = $  292.56                       

     4D Time = 18.468, Placings = 15, Pool = $  254.40                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.468 $153.00         DEDE ANDERS on PC SUNNERELSE                   

   2nd 16.547 $114.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

   3rd 16.835 $ 76.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   4th 16.877 $ 38.00         VICTORIA NETZER on FAST N LOOSE                

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.069 $137.00         TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

   2nd 17.074 $103.00         ANDREA HUFT on PA NORMA JEAN                   

   3rd 17.088 $ 69.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

   4th 17.122 $ 34.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   5th 17.137                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   6th 17.161                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

   7th 17.170                 PAMELA LEI on HEY GUYS IM YAR GIRL             

   8th 17.309                 RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

   9th 17.389                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

  10th 17.424                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

  11th 17.451                 TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

  12th 17.455                 DEVYNN MCELVAIN on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.493 $117.00         VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   2nd 17.557 $ 88.00         KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   3rd 17.578 $ 59.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   4th 17.771 $ 29.00         MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

   5th 17.885         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   6th 17.892                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   7th 17.902                 HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKNFRENCHCORONA         

   8th 17.932                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   9th 18.120         21-15   DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

  10th 18.143                 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

  11th 18.144                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

  12th 18.156                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

  13th 18.195                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

  14th 18.197                 VICTORIA NETZER on BULLY BULLY BANG            

  15th 18.214         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

  16th 18.223                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

  17th 18.240                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                                                                                                

  18th 18.280                 TINA GRAHAM on CTG LOVE OLE HAYDAY             

  19th 18.349                 HALLEE WITKOWSKI on CRUZ                       

                                                                                



                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.731 $102.00         LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

   2nd 18.738 $ 76.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   3rd 18.901 $ 51.00         CORINNE CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE         

   4th 18.903 $ 25.00         BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   5th 19.013                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   6th 19.040                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   7th 19.550         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

   8th 19.634                 COHEN THORNTON on STREAKIN BUZZY               

   9th 19.973                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

  10th 20.088                 DEDE ANDERS on JESSIE NICK BAR                 

  11th 20.095                 RACHAEL GILBERT on LDR FLITS PENNY             

  12th 20.431                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

  13th 21.402                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

  14th 22.143                 CORINNE CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE          

  15th 27.027                 AMANDA HIEB on PA FRENCHNICKERBARS             

N/T    900.000                MICKIE STUART on FRENCHMANS HIGH TIDE          

N/T    916.456                CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           

N/T    917.329                ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  
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             OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Chasin cans sidepot          

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   160.00, Rider count = 10          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.122, Placings =  4, Pool = $   80.00                       

     2D Time = 17.622, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.00                       

     3D Time = 18.122, Placings =  4, Pool = $   32.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.122 $ 80.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   2nd 17.137                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   3rd 17.493                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   4th 17.598                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.885 $ 48.00 Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   2nd 17.932                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.143 $ 32.00         STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

   2nd 18.144                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   3rd 18.156                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   4th 18.240                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 
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             OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Chasin cans sidepot           

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.892, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.00                       

     2D Time = 18.392, Placings =  3, Pool = $   33.60                       

     3D Time = 19.392, Placings =  2, Pool = $   22.40                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.892 $ 56.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        



                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.738 $ 34.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   2nd 18.901                 CORINNE CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE         

   3rd 19.272                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.599 $ 22.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   2nd 19.634                 COHEN THORNTON on STREAKIN BUZZY               

N/T    917.329                ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  
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             OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Chasin cans sidepot          

                                                                                

Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $    72.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.272, Placings =  9, Pool = $   72.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.272 $ 15.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 21.975 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 26.794 $ 12.00         RANGE LEI on BONFIRE                           

   4th 34.820 $ 10.00         PRAIRIE LEI on BUCK                            

   5th 36.031 $  8.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   6th 40.265 $  6.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   7th 40.409 $  4.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   8th 48.122 $  3.00         QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

   9th 75.410 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            
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             OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open 2- Chasin cans sidepot           

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   984.00, Rider count = 41          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.798, Placings =  8, Pool = $  295.20                       

     2D Time = 17.298, Placings =  9, Pool = $  265.68                       

     3D Time = 17.798, Placings = 16, Pool = $  226.32                       

     4D Time = 18.798, Placings =  6, Pool = $  196.80                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.798 $127.00         ANDREA HUFT on PA NORMA JEAN                   

   2nd 16.861 $ 97.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           

   3rd 16.867 $ 71.00         DEDE ANDERS on PC SUNNERELSE                   

   4th 16.941                 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

   5th 16.954                 ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  

   6th 17.031                 TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

   7th 17.146                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

   8th 17.291                 PAMELA LEI on HEY GUYS IM YAR GIRL             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.367 $114.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

   2nd 17.404 $ 76.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

Tie    17.404 $ 76.00         AMANDA HIEB on PA FRENCHNICKERBARS             

   4th 17.472                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   5th 17.535                 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   6th 17.579                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               



   7th 17.606                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   8th 17.700         21-15   DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

   9th 17.715         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.826 $ 97.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   2nd 17.901 $ 75.00         EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   3rd 17.959 $ 54.00         LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

   4th 17.992         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   5th 18.006                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   6th 18.099                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   7th 18.104                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

   8th 18.187                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   9th 18.250                 CORINNE CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY            

  10th 18.488                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

  11th 18.534                 DEDE ANDERS on JESSIE NICK BAR                 

  12th 18.546                 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

  13th 18.562                 TINA GRAHAM on CTG LOVE OLE HAYDAY             

  14th 18.565         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

  15th 18.589                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

  16th 18.765                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.291 $ 85.00         ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   2nd 19.320 $ 65.00         RACHAEL GILBERT on LDR FLITS PENNY              

   3rd 19.535 $ 47.00         HALLEE WITKOWSKI on CRUZ                       

   4th 19.557                 CORINNE CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE          

   5th 20.745                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

   6th 21.514                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

N/T    900.000                COHEN THORNTON on STREAKIN BUZZY               

N/T    918.123                CORINNE CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE         
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           OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior 2- Chasin cans sidepot         

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   128.00, Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.334, Placings =  6, Pool = $   64.00                       

     2D Time = 17.834, Placings =  1, Pool = $   38.40                       

     3D Time = 18.334, Placings =  1, Pool = $   25.60                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.334 $ 64.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   2nd 17.472                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   3rd 17.579                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   4th 17.606                 VAL SMITH on SKEETER                           

   5th 17.715         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   6th 17.826                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.187 $ 38.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.546 $ 26.00         STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE  
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth 2- Chasin Cans sidepot         

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.954, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.00                       

     2D Time = 17.454, Placings =  1, Pool = $   33.60                       

     3D Time = 18.454, Placings =  3, Pool = $   22.40                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.954 $ 56.00         ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.006 $ 34.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.589 $ 22.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   2nd 19.077                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 19.313                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

N/T    900.000                COHEN THORNTON on STREAKIN BUZZY               

N/T    918.123                CORINNE CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE         
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           OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee 2- Chasin cans sidepot         

                                                                                

Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $    72.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.077, Placings =  9, Pool = $   72.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.077 $ 15.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 21.653 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 26.210 $ 12.00         RANGE LEI on BONFIRE                           

   4th 30.532 $ 10.00         PRAIRIE LEI on BUCK                            

   5th 34.073 $  8.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   6th 41.227 $  6.00         QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

   7th 42.157 $  4.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   8th 42.838 $  3.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   9th 99.843 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO       

 


